For over a quarter of a century BEMCO has led the field in the design and
manufacture of equipment for the Surface Finishing Industry.
Our products are used daily in the Aerospace, Automotive, Medical, PCB,
Electronics and Engineering Industries throughout the UK, Europe and Globally.
A company built on integrity and reliability, actively developing new products to
enhance our existing range.
Many of the original fixtures and wire forms designed by BEMCO are still in
common use to this day.

Phone: 0121 236 5868
Email:
Globemarket t/a BEMCO
Unit 101 - 102
Middlemore Industrial
Estate
Middlemore Road
Smethwick
Birmingham
B66 2EP
Sheet Thickness Tip Width Item No.  Sheet Thickness Tip Width Item No.
0.8 1mm KL-3S-0.8-1.0  1 1mm KL-3S-1.0-1.0
0.8 1.6mm KL-3S-0.8-1.6  1 1.6mm KL-3S-1.0-1.6
0.8 2mm KL-3S-0.8-2.0  1 2mm KL-3S-1.0-2.0
0.8 3mm KL-3S-0.8-3.0  1 3mm KL-3S-1.0-3.0
Sheet Thickness Tip Width Item No.  Sheet Thickness Tip Width Item No.
1.27 1mm KL-3S-1.27-1.0  1.57 1mm KL-3S-1.57-1.0
1.27 1.6mm KL-3S-1.27-1.6  1.57 1.6mm KL-3S-1.57-1.6
1.27 2mm KL-3S-1.27-2.0  1.57 2mm KL-3S-1.57-2.0
1.27 3mm KL-3S-1.27-3.0  1.57 3mm KL-3S-1.57-3.0
Sheet Thickness Item No.
0.8 KL-SP-0.8
1 KL-SP-1.0
1.27 KL-SP-1.27
1.57 KL-SP-1.57
Sheet Thickness Item No.
0.8 KL-SC-0.8
1 KL-SC-1.0
1.27 KL-SC-1.27
1.57 KL-SC-1.57
Sheet  Item
Thickness Number
0.8 KL-V-SC-0.8
1 KL-V-SC-1.0
1.27 KL-V-SC-1.27
1.57 KL-V-SC-1.57
Sheet  Item
Thickness Number
0.8 KL-V-3P-0.8
1 KL-V-3P-1.0
1.27 KL-V-3P-1.27
1.57 KL-V-3P-1.57
Sheet  Item
Thickness Number
0.8 KL-V-4P-0.8
1 KL-V-4P-1.0
1.27 KL-V-4P-1.27
1.57 KL-V-4P-1.57
Sheet  Item
Thickness Number
0.8 KL-V-GR-0.8
1 KL-V-GR-1.0
1.27 KL-V-GR-1.27
1.57 KL-V-GR-1.57
Sheet  Item
Thickness Number
0.8 KL-V-GS-0.8
1 KL-V-GS-1.0
1.27 KL-V-GS-1.27
1.57 KL-V-GS-1.57
Sheet  Item
Thickness Number
0.8 KL-V-PR-0.8
1 KL-V-PR-1.0
1.27 KL-V-PR-1.27
1.57 KL-V-PR-1.57
Electroplating
Fixtures
Electroplating Jigs
for PCB